
3
11
±1

272±1

5
2
±1

7
5

1
00

75
100

A
B

C
D

E
F

G
H

I
J

K
L

1234567

8
-M
4-
Ve
sa

估
價
圖
面

樣
品
圖
面

參
考
圖
面

承
認
圖
面

更
新
圖
面

R
EV

DA
T
E

REMAR
K

DESIGNED
APPROVED

GENERAL TOL
A

B
M
ATE

R
IAL

PAR
T
 No

安
勤
科
技
 股

份
有
限
公
司

A
val

ue
 Te

chn
olo

gy
 In

c.
>0>10
>50
>200
>500

S
PEC

TAS
K
 DW

G
 No

Fi
n
ish

A
P
PRO

V
ED

C
H
ECK

E
D

D
ESI

GNED
DR

AWN
NAME

系
統
機

構
圖

U
n
it

mm
Dra

g
on

Kobe
Ko

be
MODEL NO

SPC-1209-
髮
線

ANGEL TOL. 
0
.
5

S
c
ale

1:2
2
016

0525
REV

A1
SHEET

1/1
A1

D
rag

o
n

20160
525

20
1
605

2
5

20
1
605

2
5


